
The Mount Vernon
our famous ham and cheese sandwich made with 
baked Virginia ham, double melted Swiss and 

special sauce on a fresh onion roll  $11
- to substitute honey roasted turkey breast add $2

Raspberry-Pecan Bread 
Pudding

with white chocolate sauce

Olde Florida Key Lime Pie

Creme Brulee Hot Fudge Cream Puff 

Pot du Creme
chocolate super-puddingIce Cream Burger

chocolate chip cookie buns, 
vanilla ice cream, Sanders hot fudge

Continental Reuben
corned beef, sauerkraut, and Swiss cheese, 

press-grilled on rye  $14

The Chesapeake
fresh mahi mahi, blackened or fried, lettuce, 

tomato, onion, sesame bun, tartar sauce and lemon  
$14

The Philadelphia
roast beef, sauteed peppers and onions, mushrooms, 

Monterrey Jack, and zip sauce, hoagie bun  $12

The Cornwallis
corned beef stacked on seeded rye with Swiss 

cheese, coleslaw and Russian dressing  $14

Coleslaw
our famous creamy, 

chopped slaw  $4

Cobb Salad
chopped watercress, greens, boiled egg, avocado, 

chicken, bacon, scallions, tomato, and blue 
cheese tossed with Cobb dressing  $15

Classic Caesar Salad  $10
grilled chicken breast  + $7

blackened salmon  + $8

Iceberg Wedge
tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, 

chopped bacon, blue cheese dressing  $8

Tavern Salad
Amish chicken breast, baby greens, sundried 
cherries, port-poached pear, Stilton-hazelnut 

terrine, red onion, tomato, raspberry-port 
vinaigrette  $15

Salad Rustique
cucumber, roasted beets, Bulgarian feta, calamata 

olives, watercress, tomato, grilled chicken, 
lemon-herb dressing  $15

Amish Chicken Pot Pie
topped with French puff pastry  $16

Shepherd's Pie
  seasoned ground beef pie, topped with 

garlic-mashed potato gratin  $16

Blackened Tenderloin Tips
tips of beef, skillet-blackened in Cajun spices, 
flamed in Maker's Mark bourbon, finished in 

Cajun cream sauce  $11

Calamari Americaine
cherry peppers, banana peppers, garlic, 

lemon emulsion  $11

Appetizers BillofFare
Cheese & Ale Spread

 with roasted garlic, chives, baguette, crackers  $8

Scotch Egg
classic pub snack - boiled egg wrapped in spicy 

fried sausage, served with mustard sauce  $7

Mariner-Style Mussels
steamed black mussels with lemon, garlic, white 

wine and fresh tomatoes  $14

Hand-Battered Onion Rings  $8

Thin-cut French Fries  $6

Roadhouse Buffalo Wings
with celery and bleu cheese  $14

Chicken Tenders
served buffalo-style or with barbecue sauce  $10

Salads

Sandwiches

Entr ee s

Ho amm de eDe essrts

*The State of Michigan requires that all restaurants inform customers that "eating raw or undercooked meat, seafood, or shellfish may increase your risk of food borne illness."
For your safety, we would further like to point our that eating solid foods increases your risk of choking and that walking upright increases your risk of falling.

*

English-Style Fish & Chips
battered cod with thin cut fries and coleslaw, 

malt vinegar served upon request  $19

Potato choices:  french fries, garlic-mashed, redskins,
oven-roasted, scallion-pecan rice

*

Traditional English Prime Rib Dinner
au jus, oven-browned potatoes,Yorkshire pudding,

horseradish sauce
petite cut $25      large cut  $34

*

The Cubano
ham, smoked pork, pickles,  
mustard and mayonnaise on press-grilled 

Cuban bread  $11

Swiss cheese,

New England Clam Chowder            $5 / $8

Caribbean Seafood Chowder             $5 / $8

Homemade Chili                                    $5 / $8

Baked Onion Soup au Gratin                     $9

Filet Mignon
zip sauce, grilled mushrooms, garlic-

mashed potatoes  $35

*

Hand-Battered Mushrooms  $8

Jumbo Shrimp Dinner
hand-battered, served with French fries, 

cocktail sauce, and coleslaw  $21

cod ae tR

Tavern
ale house  -  wine bar  -  gastropub

est. 1972

- $9

The Original Redcoat Special Hamburger
THE CLASSIC: half pound of freshly ground proprietary blend beef, tomato, shredded lettuce,

Special Sauce, toasted sesame bun  $14
                                                                                    

We are pleased to offer ground 
Certified Piedmontese Beef as a 
healthy, flavorful alternative to our 
traditional burger. This breed of 
cattle is naturally low in fat. With 
less than 2 grams of fat, these burgers 
are lower in fat, calories, and 
cholesterol than chicken or salmon.  
Substitute Piedmontese beef for 
$4.

MAYONNAISE

DIJON MUSTARD

RUSSIAN DRESSING

BARBECUE SAUCE

ZIP SAUCE

TRUFFLE AIOLI

RAW ONION

GRILLED ONION

BURNT ONION

GUACAMOLE

SLICED AVOCADO

PICO DE GALLO

FRESH JALAPENOS

PICKLED JALAPENOS

BLACKENED

BANANA PEPPERS

CHOPPED OLIVES

*

SHARP AMERICAN

SWISS

CHEDDAR

MONTEREY JACK

PROVOLONE

AMISH BLUE

SMOKED GOUDA

MODIFICATIONS

SMOKY GHOST PEPPER

BACON

FRIED EGG

SAUTEED SHROOMS

BRIOCHE BUN

ONION ROLL

BAGUETTE

GRILLED RYE

PUMPERNICKEL

THE BRASSERIE BURGER

Named Metro-Detroit’s #1 Gourmet burger by the Detroit Free Press. Half pound ground beef patty, 
bacon, caramelized onions, Swiss cheese, tomato, watercress, Dijon mustard-mayonnaise, 

toasted brioche bun  $16

*Most items involve an extra charge

Mac & Cheese
blend of three cheeses

$12

(AVAILABLE THURSDAY - SATURDAY, AFTER 5 PM)



Bottled Beer

REDCOAT

TAVERN

COD A

E T

R ALE

3.31%

4.2%

4.2%

4.2%

4.2%

4%

3.5%

3.2%

4.7%

5%

4.6%

4.7

5%

5%

4.5%

5%

5%

4.6%

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

22 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

LAWNMOWER BEER: uncontaminated by flavor 

KIRIN LIGHT

MILLER LITE

BUD LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

COORS LIGHT

LABATT BLUE LIGHT

AMSTEL LIGHT

HEINEKEN LIGHT

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT

BUDWEISER

CORONA

RED STRIPE

MOLSON

LABATT BLUE

ROLLING ROCK ‘EXTRA PALE’

PABST BLUE RIBBON  (TALLBOY CAN)

HEILEMAN’S ‘OLD STYLE’ (CAN)

STROH’S (CAN)

JAPAN

WISCONSIN

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

COLORADO

CANADA

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

WISCONSIN

MISSOURI

MEXICO

JAMAICA

CANADA

CANADA

MISSOURI

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

4.7%

4.7%

4.7%

 16 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

KINDER, GENTLER ALES:  pale & amber ales in the British style

BODDINGTON’S PUB ALE

NEWCASTLE

FULLER’S LONDON PRIDE

OREGON

COLORADO

SCOTLAND

GERMANY

DELAWARE

 

BIG & BROWN

OSKAR BLUES ‘OLD CHUB’ SCOTCH ALE

UERIGE ‘DOPPELSTICKE’ DOUBLE ALTBIER

DOGFISH HEAD ‘PALO SANTO MARON’

ROGUE ‘HAZELNUT BROWN NECTAR’

ORKNEY ‘SKULL SPLITTER’ (WEE HEAVY)

6%

8%

8.5%

8.5%

12%

12 OZ

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

12 OZ

CALIFORNIA

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

CALIFORNIA

NEW YORK

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

NEW YORK

BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS

7.6%

6.9%

6.8%

7%

8%

9%

8.5%

8.5%

9%

10.5%

8.4%

7.5%

9.2%

11.3%

9.8%

10%

10.5%

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

11.2 OZ

 

TRAPPIST, ABBEY & OTHER BELGIAN-STYLE ALES

NORTHCOAST ‘PRANQSTER’

ORVAL

DUVEL

ROCHEFORT 6

WESTMALLE DUBBEL

ACHEL ‘BRUIN 8’

NORTHCOAST ‘BROTHER THELONIOUS’

OMMEGANG ABBEY ALE

DELIRIUM TREMENS

CHIMAY BLUE (GRANDE RSV.)

PIRAAT ALE

TRIPEL KARMELIET

ROCHEFORT 8

ROCHEFORT 10

OMMEGANG ‘THREE PHILOSOPHERS’

ST. BERNARDUS ‘ABT 12’

LA TRAPPE QUADRUPEL

5.1%

5.2%

4.4%

5%

4.9%

4.3%

4.5%

5%

4.8%

4.9%

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

17 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

22 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

WORLD-LAGER:  simple, refreshing, unchallenging

PERONI ‘NASTRO AZZURRO’

STELLA ARTOIS

PILSNER URQUELL

HEINEKEN

ST. PAULI GIRL

HARP LAGER

PACIFICO CLARA

SAPPORO PREMIUM

TSING TAO

SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

ITALY

BELGIUM

CZECH REP.

HOLLAND

GERMANY

IRELAND

MEXICO

JAPAN

CHINA

MASS.

4.4%

4.4%

4.9%

7.4%

7.2%

4.3%

6%

12 OZ

12 OZ

17 OZ

12 OZ

17 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

LAGERS OF SPECIAL CHARACTER

SCRIMSHAW PILSNER

FOUNDERS ‘SOLID GOLD’

ANCHOR STEAM BEER

WEIHENSTEPHAN ‘KORBINIAN’ (DOPPELBOCK)

MORETTI ‘LA ROSSA’

SCHLENKERLA ‘HELLES LAGERBIER’

NEGRA MODELLO

CALIFORNIA

MICHIGAN

GERMANY

CALIFORNIA

GERMANY

ITALY

MEXICO

5%

4.5%

5%

5.5%

12 OZ

22 OZ

11.2 OZ

12 OZ

QUEBEC

BELGIUM

JAPAN

QUEBEC

WITBIER, WHITE ALES

BLANCHE DE CHAMBLY

HITACHINO NEST ‘WHITE ALE’

UNIBROUE ‘EPHEMERE’ - APPLE

BLANCHE DE BRUXELLES (TALLBOY CAN)

 

OKLAHOMA

BELGIUM

CANADA

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

NEW YORK

 

5.6%

6.5%

5.2%

5.5%

7%

4%

4%

7.7%

 

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

16 OZ

11.2 OZ

375 ML

8.5 OZ

8.5 OZ

12 OZ

COLLECTIVE ARTS ‘JAM UP THE MASH’

MONK’S CAFÉ ‘FLEMISH SOUR RED ALE’

BOON ‘OUDE GEUZE’

LINDEMAN’S ‘FRAMBOISE’ (RASPBERRY)

LINDEMAN’S ‘PECHE’ (PEACH)

PRAIRIE ARTISAN ALES ‘STANDARD’ SAISON

SAISON DUPONT FARMHOUSE ALE

HENNEPIN FARMHOUSE ALE

                                                                    
EARTHY, FUNKY, TART & ADDICTIVE:  

saison, farmhouse ales,
lambic, geuze, gose . . .

5.4%

5.8%

8%

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

17 OZ

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMAN-STYLE WHEAT BEER

WEIHENSTEPHAN HEFE-WEISSBIER

AVENTINUS WHEAT DOPPELBOCK

AYINGER ‘UR-WEISSE’ (DUNKELWEIZEN)

6%

4.7%

5.6%

5.5%

6.9%

6.8%

9%

13% (!)

11.2 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

11.2 OZ

12 OZ

BELGIUM

MICHIGAN

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

MICHIGAN

BELGIUM

NEW YORK

HOP MUSCLE:  APA’s, IPA’s, hoppy Belgians and other hop stars 

DE RANKE ‘XX’ BITTER

FOUNDERS ‘ALL DAY IPA’

SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE

RED SEAL ALE

STONE IPA

SHORT’S ‘HUMA-LUPA-LICIOUS’

EVIL TWIN ‘MOLOTOV COCKTAIL’

CHOUFFE ‘HOUBLON’ DOUBLE IPA/TRIPEL

ARTISANAL CIDER

ASPALL DRY CIDER  

THISTLY CROSS ‘TRADITIONAL’

CHRISTIAN DROUIN ‘PAYS D’ AUGE’ 

CHRISTIAN DROUIN ‘POIRE’ (PEAR)

SUFFOLK COUNTY

BORDATTO ‘BASANDERE’  BASQUE COUNTRY

ISASTEGI  BASQUE COUNTRY

MAELOC ‘SIDRA EXTRA’   GALICIA

TANDEM CIDERS ‘SMACKINTOSH’

7%

4.4%

4.5%

4.5%

4%

6.5%

6%

4.1%

17 OZ

17 OZ

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

375 ML

11.2 OZ

ENGLAND

SCOTLAND

MICHIGAN

FRANCE

FRANCE

SPAIN

SPAIN

FRANCE

NORMANDY

NORMANDY

DARK HORSE ‘RSV. SPECIAL BLACK BIER’ (PORTER)

PORTERS, STOUTS

5.8%

7.5%

6%

10%

9.5%

11.5%

13%

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

12 OZ

OHIO

MICHIGAN

COLORADO

MICHIGAN

CALIFORNIA

NEW YORK

OKLAHOMA

GREAT LAKES ‘EDMUND FITZGERALD’ PORTER

LEFT HAND ‘MILK STOUT’ (NITRO VERSION)

NEW HOLLAND ‘DRAGON’S MILK’ STOUT

‘OLD RASPUTIN’ RUSSIAN IMPERIAL STOUT

EVIL TWIN ‘IMPERIAL BISCOTTI BREAK’

PRAIRIE ARTISAN ALES ‘PRAIRIE BOMB’
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